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Special Event/Reception 4000  Feesvary Seats must be selected or purchased in advance of the event. _ /Maps of the GWCC & Omni Rockets GWCC’ BUILDING B’ LEVEL 1 Wok M
Workshop 5000 Feesvary Seats should be purchased in advance as space is limited. / CE Verification
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0n8001 Williams Addressing the Use of Fentanyl and Other Opioids su,q,,, 3
0n8002 Maron Ethics and Legal Issues in Dentistry dandy [heraBreath. . waterplk Spinbrush
0n8003 Khan Marketing Dental Implants: Case Presentation Strategies to Improve Your Practice .
0n8004 Sanders Introduction to Airway & Sleep Medicine Management Course Enova ol o= ”z Royal Dental ©— g >c
0n8005 Sampat  The Social Marketologist: Lear to Master Social Media Room #2 - = M g2 [SE| | &2 e Ivoclar s = EE [ i 3 (o S B
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THURSDAY 501|606 EHIE g 07 fo06 | Orascoptic Alanta 1|10 w1506 | 11501 Nuchas
Th4000 AmericasMart R AmericasMart Shopping 10a.m. - 4p.m. - | 3 Sotvent - 23,',‘;?; I s | Papa John’s
Th4001 Thomas Murphy Ballroom  Keynote Session with Comedian Josh Sneed 5:30 - Tp.m. . S olventum An,gr'i(ca 3
503 602 603 102 803 1003 Crest + 1203|1302 Corp Suraitel 1503 150?
FRIDAY MORTENSON | OB ’
Fr4002  AmericasMart %= AmericasMart Shopping 10am.-4pm. Mb e . te e 1o 10 M0
Fr4003 The Commerce Club Hinman Luncheon with Atlanta Designer Abbey Glass ~ 11:45 a.m. - 1:30 p.m.
Fr4004 GWCC Main Entrance #aky Atlanta Beer Bus 12:30 - 4:45 p.m. ;  MB2Dental Dental Equipment Patterson Dental
Fr4005  Sweet Auburn Market Sweet Auburn Market Food Tour and Biscuit Class 11a.m.-1:30 p.m. ENTRANCE gz 3 L B 1% ENTRANCE FIRST AID
Frd007 College Football Hall of Fame Hinman’s Night Out: Tailgate 7-10 p.m. EXHIBIT HALL HOURS INFORMATION Cappuccino Express
Fr4008 Hudson Grille DCG Alumni Association Reception in partnership with Affinity Bank 3 = 7 p.m. - UN SlTE GUIDE
Fr4009 Omni Int’L Ballroom AB Emory Dental Alumni Association Reception 5:30 - 7 p.m. Thursday Friday Saturday r )
Fr4010 Ruth’s Chris Steak House ~ University of Louisville School of Dentistry Reception ~ 5:30 - 7 p.m. 9am.—5pm. Hall Open 9a.m.—5p.m. Hall Open 9am.—2pm. Hall Open ONSITE REGISTRATION S ACADEMY of GENERAL DENTISTRY . o
Ef‘:gg gm"! refla; Flfyer : lljﬁlsclhﬁusl of De"é's"y RCEClTptmnfD o Recen g;g ; DAL 10am.-1pm.  Table Clinics 10am.-1p.m. Table Clinics 10am.-1p.m. Table Clinics Location: GWCC, Building B, Main Entrance s e Approval does not imply acceptance by a state or provincial board of dentistry 112th Thomas P. Hinman Dental Meetmg
r mntint" battroom alth Science Lenter Lollege of Dentistry Reception  3:30 - T p.m. fam.-3pm.  Eatery Mam.-3pm. Fatery 10am.-130pm. Fatery Wednesday 1-5p.m. or AGD endorsement. In order to meet the AGD deadline for CE submission, Dr. William H. Rousseau, General Chair & Dr. Slade W. Lail, President
Fr4013  Omni Int’l Ballroom D Meharry Medical College Alumni Reception 5:30 - 7:30 p.m. - — AGD b hould their CE no later than Tuesdav. April 22. 2025 .
Fr4014  Omni, Vues Lobby Bar ~ ECU School of Dental Medicine Alumni & Friends Reception  5:30 - 7 p.m. 2-5pm. Table Clinics 2-4p.m. Puppies in the Hall Thursday 1:30am.-5p.m. MEMBErS SNOUE process Meir Lt no tater fan fuesday, AP £¢, €86. Atlanta, Georgia
Fr4015 Huds'nn Grille LSU Health Sciencgs Center - §chool nf Dentistry 5:30 - 7:30 p.m. 3-5p.m. Exhibit Only 2-5pm. Table Clinics Friday 1:30 am.-5pm. Scan to view the 2025 floorplan, search exhibitors PACE &2@2":;1ZAT3$3?;:D§$?'E“ﬁf;;?agm Providerfor FAGDMAGD crcit.
Fr4016  Omni, Grand Ballroom Lobby UNC School of Dentistry Alumni Reception 5:30 - 7 p.m. 4-5p.m. Exhibit Only Saturday 7:30 a.m. -4 p.m. and favorite [i}] the companies you plan to visit. A %é%%ﬁgm E?‘:%gvgzuzoi%%ig@yy;Afa"[,a;'ngoéemem, f
L U \. J EDUCATION rovider ID# 219082




AVASHNHL

COURSE
Th5000
Th5000A
Th5001
Th5002
Th5003
Th5004
Th5005
Th5006
Th3007
Th5008
Th5009
Th5010
Th501
Th5012
Th5013
Th5014
Th5015
Th5016
Tha017
Th5018
Th5019
Th5020
Th6000
Th6001
Th6002
Th6003
Th6004
Th6005
Th6006
Th6007
Th6008
Th6009
Th6010
Th601
Th6012
Th6013
Th6015
Th6016
Th6017
Th6018
Th6019
Th6020
Th6021
Th6022
Th6023
Th6024
Th6025
Th6026
The027
Th6028
Th6029
Th6030
Th6031
Th6032
Th6033
Th6034

*Course list and room location subject to change. Download the Hinman APP for the most updated information.

ROOM

GWCC: B302
GWCC: B302
GWCC: B203
GWCC: B301
GWCC: Exhibits 4
GWCC: B202
GWCC: B302
GWCC: B306
GWCC: B310
GWCC: Exhibits 2
GWCC: B204
GWCC: Exhibits 1
GWCC: Exhibits 4
GWCC: B3N
GWCC: B202
GWCC: Exhibits 3
GWCC: B303
GWCC: Exhibits 2
GWCC: B304
GWCC: B403
GWCC: B310
GWCC: B305
Omni: Cottonwood
GWCC: B308
GWCC: B212
GWCC: B208
GWCC: B213
GWCC: B216
GWCC: B309
GWCC: B406
GWCC: B207
GWCC: B218
GWCC: B215
GWCC: B214
GWCC: B211
GWCC: B407
GWCC: B201
GWCC: B403
GWCC: B401
GWCC: B316
GWCC: B408
GWCC: B409
GWCC: B404
GWCC: B214
GWCC: B217
GWCC: B212

GWCC: Thomas Murphy Ballroom 2-3

GWCC: B308
Dogwood A

GWCC: B216
GWCC: B218
GWCC: B208
GWCC: B309
GWCC: B314
GWCC: B401
GWCC: B213

SPEAKER or COURSE
Meinecke
Meinecke
Pankey Essentials |
Pruett
Silverstein
Sullivan
Meinecke
Coleman & Levi, Jr.
Brinker
Yeung
Kratchman
Kugel
Silverstein
Strong
Sullivan
Graham
Sanders
Yeung
Clark
Duncan
Brinker
Panjali
Hess
Christensen
Clark
Kratchman
Kugel
Malamed
Riley

Daw
Strong
Davis
Ursitti
Viola
Sanders
Auger
Kugel
Mallonee
Maron
Martin
Botts
Atlas
Austin
Shull

Vet

Nanne
Patel
Spencer
Sulaiman
Davis
Ursitti
Kugel
Anderson
Briody
Christensen
Williams

TIME
8a.m.-5pm.
8am.-5p.m.
8a.m.-5pm.
8a.m.-3pm.
8-1am.
8-1am.
8am.-12p.m.

8:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.

9a.m. - 12 p.m.
10 a.m. - 12 p.m.
12:30 - 3:30 p.m.
12:30 - 3:30 p.m.
12:30 - 3:30 p.m.
12:30 - 3:30 p.m.
12-4pm.
1-3p.m.
1-3p.m.
1-3p.m.
1-3:30 p.m.
1-3p.m.
1-4pm.
1-4p.m.
8am.-5pm.
8-1am.
8-1am.
8-1am.
8-1am.
8-1am.
8-1am.

8:30 - 11:30 a.m.
8-1am.
9-1am.
9-1am.
9-1am.
9-11:30 a.m.
9am.-12p.m.
9:30 - 11:30 a.m.
9:30 - 11:30 a.m.
9:30 - 11:30 a.m.
10 - 11:30 a.m.
10 a.m. - 12 p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.
12-2pm.

1:30 a.m. - 1p.m.
12-3p.m.
12-3p.m.
12-3p.m.
12-3p.m.

12:30 - 2:30 p.m.
12:30 - 2:30 p.m.
12:30 - 3 p.m.
12:30 - 3:30 p.m.
12:30 - 3:30 p.m.
12:30 - 3:30 p.m.
12:30 - 3:30 p.m.

AVQIY4

COURSE ROOM

Th6035  GWCC: B405

Th6036  GWCC: B316

Th6037 ~ GWCC: Thomas Murphy Ballroom 4
Th6038  GWCC: B201

Th6039  GWCC: B312

Th6040  GWCC: B407

Th6041  GWCC: B408

Th6042  GWCC: B207

Th6043  GWCC: B215

Th6044  GWCC: B211

Th6045  GWCC: B217

Th7000  GWCC: B313

Th7001 ~ GWCC: Thomas Murphy Ballroom 2-3
Th7002  GWCC: Thomas Murphy Ballroom 4
Th7003  GWCC: Thomas Murphy Ballroom 1
Th7004  GWCC: B314

Th7005  GWCC: B312

Th7006  GWCC: B206

Th7007 @ GWCC: Total Health Pavilion
Th7008  GWCC: B405

Th7010  GWCC: B313

Th7012  GWCC: B406

Th7013 @ GWCC: Total Health Pavilion
Th7014  GWCC: B206

Th7041 . GWCC: Learning Lab Pavilion
Th7042 . GWCC: Learning Lab Pavilion
Th7043 °, GWCC: Learning Lab Pavilion
Th7044 . GWCC: Learning Lab Pavilion

Th7045 @ GWCC: Total Health Pavilion

Fr3000
Fr3000A
Fr3001
Fra021
Fra022
Frd023
Fra024
Fra025
Fra026
Fra027
Fra028
Frd029
Fr3030
Fra031
Frd032
Frd033
Fra034
Fra035
Fra036
Fra037
Fra038
Fra039
Fra040
Fra041

GWCC: B302
GWCC: B302
GWCC: B203
GWCC: B304
GWCC: B303
GWCC: B204
GWCC: Exhibits 4
GWCC: B3N
GWCC: B306
GWCC: B302
GWCC: Exhibits 3
GWCC: Exhibits 2
GWCC: Exhibits 1
GWCC: B305
GWCC: B310
GWCC: B304
GWCC: B303
GWCC: B301
GWCC: B201
GWCC: B202
GWCC: B305
GWCC: Exhibits 4
GWCC: B310
GWCC: B306

Learning Lab (Exhibit Hall)

SPEAKER or COURSE
Anderson
Hobbs

Maron

Riley

Viola

Dougan

Folse

Malamed

Novy

Sampat

Vet

Anderson
Hyman

Panjali
Williams
Dougan
Duncan

Novy

Briody

Sampat
Loretto

Khan

Mallonee
Auger

Hiers

Barfield

Jahn
Maragilano-Muniz
Lucas & Van Eps

Meinecke
Meinecke

Pankey Essentials |
Clark

Anderson & Kugel
Kratchman
Silverstein

Strong

Coleman & Levi, Jr.
Meinecke

Graham

Yeung

Kugel

Panjali

Spencer

Azevedo

Anderson & Kugel
Folse

Hodges

Khan

Panjali

Silverstein
Spencer

Coleman & Levi, Jr.

@ Total Health Pavilion (Exhibit Hall)

TIME

1-3p.m.
1-3p.m.
1-3p.m.
1-3p.m.
1-3p.m.
1-3:30 p.m.
1-3:30 p.m.
1-3:30 p.m.
1-3:30 p.m.
2-3:30 p.m.
2-3:30 p.m.
8-1am.
8-1am.

8:30 - 11:30 a.m.
9-11am.
9-11:30 a.m.
9-11am.
9-11:30 a.m.

10 - 11a.m.
10:30 a.m. - 12 p.m.
12-3pm.
1-4pm.

1:30- 3 p.m.
1:30 - 3:30 p.m.
10:30 - 11:30 a.m.
12-1p.m.

1:30 - 2:30 p.m.
3-4pm.

3:30 - 4:30 p.m.

8am.-5p.m.
8a.m.-5pm.
8a.m.-5p.m.
8 -10:30 a.m.
8a.m. - 12 p.m.
8-1am.
8-11am.
8-1am.
8a.m. - 12 p.m.
8a.m. - 12 p.m.
9-11am.
9-1am.
9a.m. - 12 p.m.
9a.m.-12 p.m.
9a.m. - 12 p.m.
1-5pm.
1-5pm.
1-4pm.
1-4p.m.
1-4pm.
1-4pm.
1-4pm.
1-4pm.
1-5pm.

COURSE

Fra042
Fr5051

Fr5052
Fr6000
Fr6046
Frb047
Fr6048
Fr6049
Frb050
Fr6051

Fr6052
Fr6053
Fr6054
Fr6035
Fr6036
Frb057
Fr6058
Fr6059
Fr6060
Fr6061

Fr6062
Fr6063
Fr6064
Fr6065
Fr6066
Fr6067
Fr6068
Fr6069
Fr6070
Fr6071

Fr6072
Fr6073
Fr6074
Fr6075
Fr6076
Fr6077

Fr6078
Fr6079
Fr6080
Fr6081

Fr6082
Fr6083
Fr6084
Fr6085
Fr6086
Fr6087
Fr6088
Fr6089
Fr6090
Fr6091

Fr6092
Fr6093
Fr6094
Fr7015

Fri017

ROOM
GWCC: Exhibits 2

GWCC: A Hall Registration
GWCC: A Hall Registration

Omni: Cottonwood
GWCC: B314

GWCC: Thomas Murphy Ballroom 1
Omni: Grand Ballroom A-D2
Omni: International Ballroom D

GWCC: B207
GWCC: B216

GWCC: Thomas Murphy Ballroom 4

GWCC: B2

Omni: International Ballroom C

GWCC: B406
GWCC: B308
GWCC: B213
GWCC: B312
GWCC: B214
GWCC: B215
GWCC: B309
Omni: Dogwood A
GWCC: B405
GWCC: B208
GWCC: B401
GWCC: B217
GWCC: B218
GWCC: B313
GWCC: B212
GWCC: B211
GWCC: B403
GWCC: B404
GWCC: B408
GWCC: B216

Omni: International Ballroom C
Omni: International Ballroom D

GWCC: B401
GWCC: B405
GWCC: B316
GWCC: B312
GWCC: B207
GWCC: B308
Omni: Dogwood A
GWCC: B215
GWCC: B407
GWCC: B208
GWCC: B309
GWCC: B406
GWCC: B213
GWCC: B218
GWCC: B212
GWCC: B409
GWCC: B217
Omni: Dogwood B

GWCC: Thomas Murphy Ballroom 2-3
Fr7016 @ GWCC: Total Health Pavilion

GWCC: B206

SPEAKER or COURSE
Yeung

CPR

CPR

Hess

TIME

2-4pm.
9a.m.-12pm.
1:30 - 4:30 p.m.
8a.m.-5pm.

Assisting Essentials All-Day Track 8 a.m. - 3 p.m.
Business Office All-Day Track 8 a.m. - 4 p.m.

Hygiene All-Day Track
Viola
Austin
Azevedo
Maron
Patel
Sulaiman
Christensen
Folse
Khan
Malamed
Loretto
Ursitti
Davis
Anderson
Briody
Pruett
Williams
Sampat
Atlas
Duncan
Viola
Dougan
Sullivan
Nanne
Novy
Auger
Shull
Clark
Graham
Riley
Ursitti
Daw
Hobbs
Kratchman
Laudenbach
Malamed
Maron
Patel
Sanders
Weber
Atlas
Williams
Lyon
Viola
Sampat
Vet
Sanders
Botts
Hobbs

8a.m.-4p.m.
8-10a.m.
8-11am.
8-1am.
8-11am.
8-1am.
8-11am.

8:30 - 11:30 a.m.
8:30 - 11:30 a.m.
8:30 - 11:30 a.m.
8:30 - 11:30 a.m.
9-1am.
9-1am.
9-11:30 a.m.
9a.m.-12p.m.
9am.-12p.m.
9a.m.-12p.m.
9am.-12p.m.
9:30 - 11a.m.
9:30 a.m. - 12 p.m.
9:30 - 11:30 a.m.
Mam.-1p.m.
12-3p.m.

12 - 2:30 p.m.
12-3p.m.
12-3pm.
12:30 - 3 p.m.
1-3p.m.
1-3:30 p.m.
1-3:30 p.m.
1-3:30 p.m.
1-3:30 p.m.
1-4pm.
1-4pm.
1-4pm.
1-4pm.
1-4p.m.
1-4pm.
1-4pm.
1-4pm.
1-4p.m.

1:30 - 4:30 p.m.
2-3:30 p.m.
2-4pm.

2:30 - 4:30 p.m.
3-4:30 p.m.
3-5p.m.

8:30 - 11:30 a.m.
9-10 a.m.

9:30 - 11:30 a.m.

AVAUNLVS

COURSE
Fr1018

ROOM
GWCC: B407

Fr7019 @ GWCC: Total Health Pavilion

Fr1020
Fr1021
Fr1022
Fr1023
Fr1024
Fr1046
Fr1047
Fr1048
Fr1049

GWCC: Thomas Murphy Ballroom 4
GWCC: B313

GWCC: Thomas Murphy Ballroom 2-3
GWCC: B206

GWCC: B214

GWCC: Learning Lab Pavilion
GWCC: Learning Lab Pavilion
GWCC: Learning Lab Pavilion
GWCC: Learning Lab Pavilion

Fr1050 @ GWCC: Total Health Pavilion

Sah000  GWCC: B302

Sah000A GWCC: B302

Sah001  GWCC: B203

Sah043  GWCC: B304

Sah044  GWCC: B301

Sah045  GWCC: Exhibits 2

Sah046  GWCC: B303

Sah047  GWCC: B201

Sah048  GWCC: B202

Sah049  GWCC: Exhibits 4

Sab035  GWCC: B312/313A

Sab096  GWCC: B309

Sab098  GWCC: B207

Sab099  GWCC: B308

Sab100  GWCC: B215

Sab101  GWCC: B306

Sab102  GWCC: B208

Sab103  GWCC: B204

Sab104  Omni: International Ballroom C
Sab105  GWCC: B305

Sab106  GWCC: B212

Sab107  GWCC: B401

Sab108  GWCC: B404

Sab109  GWCC: B211

Sab111 GWCC: B406

Sab112  GWCC: B312/313A

Sab113  GWCC: B211

Saj026  Omni: Grand Ballroom A-D2
Sajl0271  GWCC: B206

Saj028  GWCC:B314

Sa7029  GWCC: B407

Sajl030  GWCC: B406

Sajl031  GWCC: B405

Sal032 @ GWCC: Total Health Pavilion
Sajl033  GWCC: B403

Sal034  Omni: International Ballroom D
Saj035  GWCC: B310

Saj036  GWCC: B408

Sajl037  GWCC: B407

Saj038  Omni: Grand Ballroom A-D2
Sa7039  GWCC: B206

Saj040  GWCC:B314

SPEAKER or COURSE
Lyon

Martin
Brinker
Duncan
Austin
Mallonee
Martin
Calderon
Bosch

Berk & Wilson
McOmber
Auger

Meinecke
Meinecke
Pankey Essentials |
Azevedo
Folse
Yeung
Atlas
Hodges
Khan
Silverstein
Hyman & Loretto
Weber
Hobbs
Spencer
Lyon
Mallonee
Maron
Viola

Clark

Kugel
Malamed
Pruett

Botts
Anderson
Dougan
Loretto
Hyman
Laudenbach
Nanne
Riley
Graham
Ursitti
Sullivan
Dougan
Martin
Kugel
Pre-Dental Society
Patel

Vet
Laudenbach
Weber

Lyon

TIME

10a.m. - 12 p.m.
1:30 a.m. - 1p.m.
12-3p.m.
1-3p.m.
1-4p.m.
1-4p.m.
2-3p.m.

10:30 - 11:30 a.m.
12-1pm.

1:30 - 2:30 p.m.
3-4pm.
4-5p.m.

8a.m.-1p.m.
8a.m.-1p.m.
8a.m.-4p.m.

8:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.

8:30 - 11:30 a.m.
9-1am.
9am.-12p.m.
9a.m.-12p.m.
9am.-12p.m.
9:30 - 11:30 a.m.
8 a.m. - 2:30 p.m.
8-1am.

8:30 - 11:30 a.m.
8:30 - 11:30 a.m.
9-10 a.m.
9-11am.
9-1am.
9-11am.
9-11:30 a.m.

9-11:30 a.m.
9-11:30 a.m.

9a.m.-1pm.
9a.m.-12p.m.
9:30 - 11:30 a.m.
12 - 2:30 p.m.

11:30 a.m. - 2:30 p.m.

12:30 - 3:30 p.m.
8:30 - 11:30 a.m.
8:30 - 11:30 a.m.
8:30 - 11:30 a.m.
9-1am.
9-11a.m.
9-11:30 a.m.
9:30 - 10:30 a.m.
10 - 11:30 a.m.
10a.m.-12 p.m.
10a.m.-12 p.m.
10am.-1p.m.
12 -2:30 p.m.
12-3p.m.
12-3pm.
1-3p.m.

#:tlantaDental

ﬁtlantaDentall |

FREE ' /MADNESs

Meta Quest 3
or Meta Quest 3S

Come to Booth 1003 for details!

Exclusive Promotions”
and BIG Savings

on 3D Printers, Scanners,
Cone Beam systems,
‘Handpieces, Supplies
and MORE!

* PLUS
REGISTER
TO WIN! A

$1,000 ¢

- "'I
shopping spree
on our newly
updated website!

atlantadental.com
# BOOTH 1003

No purchase required
to register.

CELEBRATING

'\
AIJSA
4
YEARS
March 12-14, 2026 * Atlanta, GA

113th Thomas P. Hinman Dental Meeting
Dr. E. David Anderson, General Chair * Dr. ]. Andrew Ramsey, President




